Features:
• 4 channels with BNC cameras inputs
• 2 channels with BNC Monitor / VCR outputs
• VGA output and 1 channel PCA audio input / out optional
• Removable HDD with ATA-100 interface, support over 200G byte
• PTZ control with RS-485 port
• USB2.0 port for PC backup
• 4 sets NO / NC sensor input
• Provides Time Schedule Record, Sensor Triggered Record and Mo-
tion Triggered Record
• Alarm output  and video loss alarm function
• Motion detection with area setting function
• IR remote controller
DVR-1104ML
4 Channel Stand4 Channel Stand4 Channel Stand4 Channel Stand----Alone D V R system with LCD DisplayAlone D V R system with LCD DisplayAlone D V R system with LCD DisplayAlone D V R system with LCD Display
EverSecure™ Security Products
Matco, Inc.
649 S. Vermont St.
Palatine,  IL 60067
U.S.A.
Phone: (847) 202-0010
Fax: (847) 202-0018
Email: EverSecure@matco.com
Video Format NTSC / PAL
Operation System Stand-Alone
Camera Input  4 Channels (BNC)
Video output 2 Channels (BNC / USB2.0 Port)
Hard Disk Support Over 200G byte with ATA-100 interface
Recording Mode Continuous, Schedule, Motion Triggered, Sensor Triggered
Video Compression Modified Motion-JPEG
Display Resolution NTSC: 720 x 480 Pixels
Recording Resolution NTSC: 640 x 224 Pixels
Display Frame Rate NTSC: 30 fps (Each),
Monitor Mode 10.4” color LCD with 800 x 600 pixels, 250:1
Display Mode Full / Quad
Sensor / Alarm  4 Channels input / 1 Channel output
PTZ Control Yes
USB Port Yes
Audio 1 Channel output / 1 Channel output optional
VGA Optional
Dimensions
Picture-In-Picture Yes, movable
Key Lock  Yes
Picture Zoom 2 x 2 (movable)
Camera Title 6 letters
Video Adjustment Color / Contrast / Brightness
Alarm Input TTL Input, Hi (5 V),  Low (Gnd)
Alarm Output COM / N. O.
Time Display Format YY/MM/DD, DD/MM/YY, MM/DD/YY, OFF
Power Source AC 100~240V +/- 10% switch adapter
Power Consumption  < 32W
Operation Temperature 50 ~ 104 ºF (10 ~ 40 ºC)
Dimension  13.5” W x 8.8” D x 2.4”H
Net Weight 4.5  Lb
Audio input / output In 1CH / Out 1CH (Optional)
Recording Frame Rate NTSC: Max. 30 fps (Quad). Max. 30 frames / channel
Specifications: